NBHA MT5 EUREKA 9-26-10

OPEN 1D

MATEA MEILICKE
TAMMY IVINS
DEVLIN COLEMAN
KAYLINA URSUA
DEDE MIKOWSKI
RANDI BROWN

OPEN 2D

KIM THOMPSON
CARISSA KRUEGER
RAE LYNN HAYS
NICHOLE LAKE
SHALEEN EASH
IRIEY ANDERSON
CARISSA KRUEGER
KERRI SCHROEDER
WENDY MCCAFFREE
KAYLINA URSUA
TAMMY IVINS
CHELSIE HUBBARD

OPEN 3D

KAYCI WEST
KARLEE COTTLE
KASSI ALBERTONI
TAROLYN WEST
KERRI SCHROEDER
KIM ALBERTONI
KASSI ALBERTONI
SHERRY FLINK
TAMMY IVINS
JOSIE ANDERSON
NAN POTTS

OPEN 4D

JESSICA KRUEGER
KIRSTIN GALLIEN
REBECCA WARD
KRISTA EASH
REBECCA WARD
NIKKI STINAUR
REBECCA LAKE
JESSICA KRUEGER

YOUTH 1D
MATEA MEILICKE
REBECCA LAKE

YOUTH 2D

FANCY
EASY
BOOMER
JAKE
DOROTHY
GREY DOG

KICK
BULLY
PEPSI
SISSY

COWBOY
HOLLY
MILEY
HANK

PINE

GIRL

DREAMER

RUGER

SQUIRT

SASSI
POCO
ROCK
REED
SIERRA
GIB
MR
HUCK
COWBOY

SHORTY
SKIPPER
BREEZ
ANGEL
CRUZ
TIGGER
BIG RED
JAZ

FANCY
BIG RED

17.602
17.725
17.762
17.971
17.974
18.097

18.145
18.162
18.166
18.175
18.176
18.24
18.303
18.451
18.476
18.477
18.51
18.575

18.617
18.692
18.83
19.01
19.091
19.195
19.217
19.278
19.472
19.51
19.576

19.669
19.767
19.866
19.964
20.961
21.399
917.999
918.785

17.602
17.704

$129.50
$77.70
$51.80

$111.00
$66.60
$44.40

$74.00
$44.40
$29.60

$55.50
$33.30
$22.20

$63.00



CARISSA KRUEGER
IRIEY ANDERSON
CARISSA KRUEGER
NICHOLE LAKE

YOUTH 3D
KARLEE COTTLE

YOUTH 4D
REBECCA WARD
REBECCA WARD
ADDIE ANDERSON
REBECCA LAKE
TESTIN BENSON

SENIOR 1D
TAMMY IVINS

SENIOR 2D
WENDY MCCAFFREE
TAMMY IVINS

SENIOR 3D
SHERRY FLINK
TAMMY IVINS
NAN POTTS

SENIOR 4D
KATHY ROBERTS

BULLY
HOLLY
MILEY
SISSY

CRUZ
BREEZ
SUNNY

JOE

POCO

EASY

PINE
DREAMER

GIB
MR
CASH

TIGGER

18.162
18.24
18.303
18.539

18.692

20.548

20.685

26.855
920.853
921.342

17.725

18.476
18.51

19.275
19.472
19.576

23.811

$54.00

$36.00

$27.00

$36.75

$31.50

$21.00

$15.75
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